Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 24, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Meadville Area Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 10:40.0
1 823 Paige Yoder 8th 3 3 10:25.5 10:25.5 0:00.0
2 824 Maddie Steiner 8th 4 7 10:26.4 20:52.0 0:00.9
3 825 Sydney Lewendowski 8th 7 14 10:38.3 31:30.3 0:12.7
4 821 Mimi Prather 8th 10 24 10:49.7 42:20.0 0:24.2
5 822 Lucy Volna 8th 17 41 11:00.1 53:20.2 0:34.6
6 827 Kaitlyn Dearment 7th 28 69 11:19.4  1:04:39.6 0:53.8
7 826 Tessa Miller 8th 80 149 12:25.9  1:17:05.5 2:00.3
Team - North East Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 11:03.5
1 856 Kate Mcintosh 8th 6 6 10:30.5 10:30.5 0:00.0
2 865 Rachel White 7th 14 20 10:58.0 21:28.6 0:27.4
3 854  Joelle Klein 8th 23 43 11:10.8 32:39.5 0:40.3
4 858 Morgan Ramsey 8th 26 69 11:13.8 43:53.3 0:43.2
5 864 Taylor VanTassell 7th 31 100 11:24.2 55:17.5 0:53.6
6 857 Casey Mclintosh 8th 36 136 11:31.2 1:06:48.8 1:00.7
7 855 Megan Martin 8th 46 182 11:47.2 1:18:36.0 1:16.6
8 860 Macey Abbott 7th More Than 7 11:49.6  1:30:25.7 1:19.1
9 859 Nicole Snyder 8th More Than 7 12:05.6  1:42:31.4 1:35.0
10 853 Sage Beardsley 8th More Than 7 12:22.6  1:54:54.0 1:52.0
11 863 Kassidie McCracken 7th More Than 7 12:30.6  2:07:24.6 2:00.0
12 861 Jewl Baum 7th More Than 7 13:19.7  2:20:44.3 2:49.1
13 862 Mia Borgia 7th More Than 7 14:56.6  2:35:41.0 4:26.0
Team - Cranberry Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 159 Average Time: 11:21.7
1 608 Kristin Reynolds 8th 8 8 10:43.2 10:43.2 0:00.0
2 610 Tifany Berry 7th 19 27 11:01.4 21:44.6 0:18.1
3 607 Madeline Keenan 8th 29 56 11:22.9 33:07.5 0:39.7
4 612 Jenna Huegel 7th 37 93 11:33.8 44:41.4 0:50.6
5 606 Amanda Cornelius 8th 66 159 12:07.3 56:48.8 1:24.1
6 611 Delaney Engles 7th 68 227 12:10.4  1:08:59.2 1:27.1
7 614 Jane Wolbert 7th 86 313 12:35.1 1:21:34.4 1:51.9
8 613 Morgan Meehan 7th More Than 7 12:53.4  1:34:27.8 2:10.2
9 609 Holly Whitman 8th More Than 7 16:44.0 1:51:11.9 6:00.8
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 163 Average Time: 11:22.2
1 952 Tyrzah McCall 8th 9 9 10:45.2 10:45.2 0:00.0
2 954 Meg Nutt 7th 24 33 11:11.3 21:56.6 0:26.0
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Race Date

October 24, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 163

957
953
959
955
962
963
961
10 958
11 960
12 956
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Lexi Seifert

Tara Twargoski
Emma Walters
Emily Byerly
Annie Lichtinger
Brooke Weinman
Maddy Ostermann
Abbie Lenart
Rachel Pier

Faith Klenholz

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 176

1 655
2 656
3 657
4 660
5 668
6 659
7 663
8 658
9 661
10 669
11 946
12 664
13 666
14 665
15 662
16 672
17 670
18 673
19 667
20 671
21 674

Kratherine Fair
Sam Markham
Olivia Evankovich
Sarena Bowen
Abigail Flak

Leah Breckley
Katie Fedchick
Olivia Graham
Emma Campbell
Maille Larmon
Sara Wood
Amanda Laughlin
Nicole Foulkrod
Molly Dobrzynski
Maddie Dillen
Pheobe Will
Marie Bergquist
Lizzie Bennit
Dyna Fitzesimmons
Kassi Linder
Anaka Cwiklinski

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 192

1 328
2 331
3 329
4 330

Alyssa Boyd
Morgan Burgess
Hannah Keiper
Sierra Bahl
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Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:22.2

33:08.6

44:49.9

56:51.3
1:09:56.7
1:23:02.6
1:36:24.4
1:49:56.0
2:03:48.0
2:18:16.3
2:34:23.0

0:26.7
0:56.0
1:16.1
2:20.1
2:20.5
2:36.5
2:46.3
3:06.6
3:43.0
5:21.4

Average Time: 11:28.2

10:51.9

21:46.1

33:20.5

45:20.6

57:21.1
1:09:47.6
1:22:34.3
1:35:29.4
1:48:35.6
2:01:47.3
2:15:04.0
2:28:21.2
2:41:49.4
2:55:23.2
3:08:57.5
3:22:38.9
3:36:22.5
3:50:16.2
4:04:35.2
4:19:19.5
4:38:31.3

0:00.0
0:02.1
0:42.4
1:08.1
1:08.5
1:34.4
1:54.8
2:03.0
2:14.2
2:19.7
2:24.7
2:25.2
2:36.3
2:41.8
2:42.2
2:49.4
2:51.6
3:01.6
3:27.1
3:52.3
8:19.8

Average Time: 11:29.4

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place Time

Finish Position- 4
7th 25 58 11:12.0
7th 45 103 11:41.3
7th 60 163 12:01.4
7th 108 271 13:05.3
8th 109 380 13:05.8
7th More Than 7 13:21.8
8th More Than 7 13:31.6
7th More Than 7 13:51.9
7th More Than 7 14:28.3
7th More Than 7 16:06.7

Finish Position- 5
8th 11 11 10:51.9
7th 12 23 10:54.1
7th 38 61 11:34.4
7th 57 118 12:00.1
7th 58 176 12:00.5
8th 81 257 12:26.4
8th 94 351 12:46.7
8th More Than 7 12:55.0
8th More Than 7 13:06.2
7th More Than 7 13:11.7
8th More Than 7 13:16.6
8th More Than 7 13:17.1
7th More Than 7 13:28.2
7th More Than 7 13:33.8
8th More Than 7 13:34.2
7th More Than 7 13:41.4
8th More Than 7 13:43.6
7th More Than 7 13:53.6
8th More Than 7 14:19.0
7th More Than 7 14:44.3
7th More Than 7 19:11.8

Finish Position- 6
8th 1 1 10:13.8
8th 27 28 11:17.5
8th 53 81 11:57.8
8th 55 136 11:58.8

2

10:13.8
21:31.4
33:29.2
45:28.0

0:00.0
1:03.7
1:43.9
1:45.0
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Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 24, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Union City Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 192 Average Time: 11:29.4
5 335 Samantha Brumagin 7th 56 192 11:59.3 57:27.3 1:45.4
6 332 Rylee Hanlin 7th 64 256 12:04.7 1:09:32.1 1:50.9
7 333 Moni Reynolds 7th 127 383 14:06.3  1:23:38.4 3:52.4
8 334 Katie Kuzma 7th More Than 7 14:57.0 1:38:35.4 4:43.2
Team - Oil City Jr High CC Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 220 Average Time: 11:41.5
1 884 Amanda Espy 8th 18 18 11:00.7 11:00.7 0:00.0
2 885 Montana Farren 8th 39 57 11:35.2 22:35.9 0:34.5
3 890 Motter Maggie 7th 50 107 11:52.6 34:28.5 0:51.9
4 888 Hepler Amy 8th 54 161 11:58.3 46:26.9 0:57.6
5 887 Strawbridge Alex 7th 59 220 12:00.9 58:27.8 1:00.2
6 891 Sopher Evelyn 8th 65 285 12:06.1  1:10:34.0 1:05.4
7 889 Breth Jenna 8th 78 363 12:23.1 1:22:57.1 1:22.4
8 886 Ecklund Grace 7th More Than 7 12:23.6  1:35:20.7 1:22.9
Team - Grove City Jr High Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 220 Average Time: 11:39.2
1 707 Michaela Schmid 8th 13 13 10:57.2 10:57.2 0:00.0
2 708 Kelly Somora 7th 16 29 10:59.4 21:56.7 0:02.2
3 701 Claire Casalnova 8th 47 76 11:47.8 33:44.5 0:50.6
4 703 Halle Culmer 8th 67 143 12:09.4 45:53.9 1:12.1
5 702 Maggie Corey 7th 77 220 12:22.0 58:16.0 1:24.8
6 705 Erika Filer 7th 79 299 12:25.1 1:10:41.2 1:27.9
7 706 Katie Majchrzak 7th 92 391 12:45.3  1:23:26.5 1:48.1
8 704  Abby Dininger 8th More Than 7 13:32.5  1:36:59.1 2:35.3
Team - Fairview Middle Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 273 Average Time: 11:52.1
1 632 Anna Debello 7th 20 20 11:03.7 11:03.7 0:00.0
2 639 Cassidy Burns 7th 33 53 11:25.8 22:29.6 0:22.0
3 631 Casey Wise 8th 71 124 12:13.8 34:43.4 1:10.0
4 633 Allison McCloy 8th 73 197 12:15.9 46:59.3 1:12.1
5 638 Mandi Doleski 7th 76 273 12:21.5 59:20.9 1:17.8
6 635 Sammie Wilcko 7th 101 374 12:52.9  1:12:13.8 1:49.1
7 634 Olivia Humphrey 7th 103 477 12:57.1  1:25:11.0 1:53.3
8 637 Dana Loesch 8th More Than 7 14:05.0 1:39:16.0 3:01.2
9 640 Allie Hart 8th More Than 7 14:09.2 1:53:25.2 3:05.4
10 636 Sophie Stefanovski 7th More Than 7 14:26.9  2:07:52.1 3:23.1
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 24, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Lakeview Middle School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 305 Average Time: 12:02.1
1 764 Kendra Benton 7th 30 30 11:23.6 11:23.6 0:00.0
2 763 Hannah Robinson 7th 32 62 11:25.1 22:48.7 0:01.4
3 765 Tayor Maxwell 7th 72 134 12:15.4 35:04.1 0:51.8
4 766 Hovis Anastasia 7th 74 208 12:17.0 47:21.1 0:53.4
5 768 Hanna Drozynski 7th 97 305 12:49.3  1:00:10.5 1:25.7
6 767 Chelsea Combs 8th 126 431 14:01.8 1.14:12.4 2:38.2
Team - Mercer Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 12:14.2
1 841 Rachel Bish 8th 34 34 11:29.6 11:29.6 0:00.0
2 842 Jamie Burdette 8th 40 74 11:35.8 23:05.5 0:06.1
3 844  Ashley Shoemaker 7th 41 115 11:37.0 34:42.5 0:07.3
4 845 Maddie Rowe 7th 85 200 12:34.1 47:16.6 1:04.4
5 846 Rose Gigliotti 7th 122 322 13:54.6 1.01:11.2 2:25.0
6 843 Kiristin Perrine 8th 130 452 15:08.0 1:16:19.3 3:38.3
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 324 Average Time: 12:07.8
1 753 Mallory Knight 8th 15 15 10:58.6 10:58.6 0:00.0
2 758 Julia Cecchetti 7th 44 59 11:40.2 22:38.8 0:41.6
3 755 Jessica Paris 8th 49 108 11:52.1 34:30.9 0:53.4
4 760 Ashley Kegerreis 7th 106 214 13:01.2 47:32.2 2:02.6
5 752 Eva Davison 8th 110 324 13:06.7  1:00:39.0 2:08.1
6 754  Bailey Merritt 8th 113 437 13:21.4 1.14:00.4 2:22.7
7 761 Annie Rose 7th 128 565 14:19.6  1:28:20.0 3:21.0
Team - Corry Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 369 Average Time: 12:18.9
1 384 Casandra Lehner 8th 35 35 11:30.6 11:30.6 0:00.0
2 391 Tuesday Leuschen 7th 69 104 12:10.9 23:41.5 0:40.3
3 392 Maddie Stine 7th 70 174 12:12.6 35:54.2 0:42.0
4 385 Rebecca Piemme 8th 88 262 12:37.5 48:31.7 1:06.9
5 386 Allison Ahl 7th 107 369 13:02.9  1:01:34.7 1:32.3
6 387 Lauren Caputo 7th 121 490 13:51.2 1:15:25.9 2:20.6
7 390 Alayna Derby 8th 123 613 13:59.1  1:29:25.1 2:28.5
8 382 Abbie Salor 8th More Than 7 14:37.0 1:44:02.1 3:06.4
9 383 Makahla Wiler 8th More Than 7 14:51.1  1:58:53.3 3:20.5
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Race Date
October 24, 2012

Junior High District Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - McDowell Middle School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 370 Average Time: 12:20.5
1 789  Anna Potapchuk 7th 51 51 11:55.5 11:55.5 0:00.0
2 777 Jordan Zielinski 8th 52 103 11:56.2 23:51.7 0:00.6
3 782 Emma Chodubski 7th 82 185 12:28.0 36:19.8 0:32.5
4 788 Rachel Bessetti 7th 83 268 12:28.6 48:48.5 0:33.0
5 787 Chloe Pavlov 7th 102 370 12:54.3 1:01:42.8 0:58.7
6 785 Isabella Amendola 7th 105 475 13:00.8  1:14:43.6 1:05.2
7 781 Jenna Guianen 7th 124 599 13:59.6  1:28:43.2 2:04.0
8 776 Elivia Wagner 8th More Than 7 14:02.3  1:42:45.5 2:06.7
9 784 Brooke Davic 7th More Than 7 14:07.2  1:56:52.8 2:11.7
10 783 Libby Dehart 7th More Than 7 14:37.6  2:11:30.5 2:42.0
11 786 Chelsea Oakes 7th More Than 7 16:22.6  2:27:53.2 4:27.1
Team - Sharpsville Middle School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 370 Average Time: 12:24.9
1 909 Aspen Flynn 7th 21 21 11:09.7 11:09.7 0:00.0
2 908 Veda Gerasimek 8th 22 43 11:10.3 22:20.0 0:00.5
3 911 Maddie Lauther 7th 95 138 12:47.3 35:07.4 1:37.5
4 910 Reiter Olivia 7th 114 252 13:22.2 48:29.6 2:12.4
5 912 Breanna Fitzgerald 7th 118 370 13:35.0 1:.02:04.7 2:25.2
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 372 Average Time: 12:23.3
1 916 Nicole Althof 8th 5 5 10:29.5 10:29.5 0:00.0
2 918 Aiden Mulvihill 6th 48 53 11:51.6 22:21.2 1:22.0
3 917 Hannah Cornelson 8th 91 144 12:44.8 35:06.0 2:15.2
4 919 Sara Dobmeier 6th 112 256 13:18.3 48:24.3 2:48.7
5 920 Alexis Gaffney 6th 116 372 13:32.1  1:01:56.5 3:02.5
Team - Beaty Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 383 Average Time: 12:24.4
1 343 Olivia Ashbaugh 8th 42 42 11:37.7 11:37.7 0:00.0
2 347 Gabby Hahn 8th 43 85 11:39.4 23:17.2 0:01.7
3 344 Morgan Lemmon 8th 84 169 12:29.2 35:46.5 0:51.4
4 348 Sabrina Johnson 7th 99 268 12:50.7 48:37.2 1:13.0
5 345 Sara Watford 7th 115 383 13:25.0 1:02:02.3 1:47.2
6 346 Lydia Tomassoni 7th 129 512 14:20.6  1:16:22.9 2:42.8

Team - Commodore Perry
Team Score (places): 410

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Finish Position - 18

Average Time: 12:36.6

10/24/2012 05:39:02



Race Date
October 24, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Commodore Perry
Team Score (places): 410

1 378 Laura Sanner
2 375 Tara Peterson
3 376 Kylee Bonnett
4 377 Journey Wark
5 379 Shiane Mittlestadt

Team - Wilmington Area
Team Score (places): 423

932
933
934
939
937
935
936

Lexi Brumbaugh
Taylor Cox
Jerica Williams
Maggie Behm
Rachel Lunnen
Maddy Hill
Hannah Allison
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Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 444

1 727 Elisa Perry
2 728 Erin Petersiem
3 725 Amelia Morton
4 724  Alexandria Miller
5 721 Rachel Gavalier
6 726 Portia Nowosielski
7 720 Gina Broadhead
8 729 Erin Sheridan
9 723 Taylor Janiuk
10 722 Shannon Gotham
11 718 Emma Bean
12 719 Amelia Beaumont
13 730 Taylor Taft
14 717  Jillian Amann-Ross
15 716 Victoria Altsman

Team - Cambridge Springs
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 357 Madison Klemm
2 358 Mackenzie Riebel
3 359  Julia Hooper

4 360 Caitlyn Shader
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Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

Jr. Hi Girls

Overall
Class Place
8th 61
7th 62
8th 75
8th 87
7th 125
8th 2
8th 89
8th 96
7th 117
8th 119
7th 120
7th 131
7th 63
7th 90
7th 93
7th 98
7th 100
8th 104
8th 111
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5

6

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

61
123
198
285
410

Finish Position

2
91
187
304
423
543
674

Finish Position

63
153
246
344
444
548
659

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 18
Average Time: 12:36.6

12:02.7 12:02.7 0:00.0
12:03.1 24:05.8 0:00.4
12:20.1 36:26.0 0:17.4
12:35.9 49:01.9 0:33.1
14:01.3 1:03:03.3 1:58.6

- 19
Average Time: 12:35.5

10:20.1 10:20.1 0:00.0
12:39.1 22:59.3 2:19.0
12:47.9 35:47.2 2:27.7
13:34.6 49:21.8 3:14.5
13:35.9 1:02:57.8 3:15.8
13:36.5 1:16:34.3 3:16.4
15:25.6 1:31:59.9 5:05.5

- 20
Average Time: 12:39.3

12:04.2 12:04.2 0:00.0
12:43.8 24:48.0 0:39.6
12:46.2 37:34.3 0:42.0
12:49.7 50:24.0 0:45.5
12:52.4 1.03:16.4 0:48.1
13:00.3 1:16:16.8 0:56.1
13:11.3 1:29:28.1 1.07.1
13:16.1  1:42:44.3 1:11.9
13:25.5 1:56:09.9 1:21.3
13:31.0 2:09:40.9 1:26.8
13:38.5 2:23:19.5 1:34.3
13:44.7 2:37:04.3 1:40.5
14:03.3 2:51:07.6 1:59.1
14:08.7 3:05:16.3 2:04.5
17:07.9 3:22:24.3 5:03.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:07.0 11:07.0 0:00.0
11:32.0 22:39.0 0:25.0
11:59.7 34:38.7 0:52.7
16:19.9 50:58.7 5:12.9
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Race Date
October 24, 2012

Bib No Name

Junior High District Meet

Class

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls

Overall
Place

Team - Cochranton Junior Senior High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 372  Erin McCartney

2 371 Summer Rodgers

3 373 Emily Lyon

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 627 Madi Hultman
2 628 Jocelyn Courtney
3 630 Naomi Haight
4 629 Hannah Bortz

Team - Girard Middle School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 691 Caleeann Blarr

2 689 Libby Wahlenmayer
3 692 Sara Skwaryk

4 690 Becky Wahlenmayer

7th
7th
7th

8th
8th
7th
8th

7th
7th
7th
7th

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Team - Northwestern Middle School

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 878 Erika Smith

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 900 Kaitlin Brace

Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 967 Brook Messinger

2 966 Leigh Fehlman

3 965 Leah McCluskey

4 964 Kayla Bubbenmoyer
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8th

8th

8th
8th
8th

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o o1 o1 Ol (&)

o1 o1 o1 )

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- Inc.

Average Time:

11:50.5
11:54.8
12:45.8

- Inc.

Average Time:

12:31.7
13:01.7
13:45.2
13:45.7

- Inc.

Average Time:

11:08.1
11:21.9
12:03.7
12:32.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

13:18.8

- Inc.

Average Time:

11:13.3

- Inc.

Average Time:

10:51.5
11:18.3
11:53.3
13:10.0

Cumulative Time

Time Back
11:50.5 0:00.0
23:45.3 0:04.2
36:31.1 0:55.3
12:31.7 0:00.0
25:33.4 0:29.9
39:18.7 1:13.5
53:04.5 1:13.9
11:08.1 0:00.0
22:30.1 0:13.8
34:33.8 0:55.5
47:06.0 1:24.1
13:18.8 0:00.0
11:13.3 0:00.0
10:51.5 0:00.0
22:09.8 0:26.7
34:03.1 1:.01.7
47:13.2 2:18.5
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